
Team # Team Name Phone #

1 AF -  Red Demons 362-9803

2 AF -  Sparks 362-4419

3 AF -  Strikers 310-6111

4 Lehi - LH1 400-7858

5 PG - PG1 854-7145

6 PG - PG2 785-3167

   

School Gym Time School Gym Time

AFJR Boys 6:10 3 vs 5 AFJR West 6:10 4 vs 3

School Gym Time AFJR West 7:10 2 vs 1

Lehi Main 6:45 1 vs 4 School Gym Time

School Gym Time PGJR West 12:00 6 vs 5

PGJR West 12:00 2 vs 6 School Gym Time

School Gym Time AFJR Boys 6:10 3 vs 2

AFJR West 6:10 2 vs 4 School Gym Time

AFJR West 7:10 5 vs 1 Lehi Main 6:45 4 vs 5

School Gym Time School Gym Time

PGJR West 12:00 3 vs 6 PGJR West 12:00 1 vs 6

School Gym Time School Gym Time

AFJR Boys 6:10 1 vs 3 AFJR West 6:10 4 vs 1

School Gym Time AFJR West 7:10 6 vs 2

Lehi Main 6:45 6 vs 4 School Gym Time

Gym Locations

Lehi = Lehi Jr High

700 Cedar Hollow Rd, Lehi

AFJR= American Fork Junior High

1120 North 20 West, AF

Greg Bardin

Thursday, January 19, 2012

Saturday, February 04, 2012

Thursday, February 09, 2012

Saturday, February 11, 2012

Saturday, January 07, 2012

American Fork/Lehi/Pleasant Grove Basketball 2012
9-10th Grade Girls

PGJR = Pleasant Grove Junior High

810 North 100 East, PG 

Coach

Saturday, January 14, 2012

Tuesday, January 17, 2012

Thursday, January 26, 2012

Thursday, February 02, 2012

Jeff Gray

Jon Rosdahl

Janessa Schlagel

Jeff Acerson

Todd Bachler

* First team listed will be the Home Team and wear white.

Tuesday, January 03, 2012

Thursday, January 05, 2012

Saturday, January 28, 2012

Thursday, January 12, 2012

Tuesday, January 31, 2012

Lehi Main 6:45 6 vs 4 School Gym Time

School Gym Time PGJR West 12:00 5 vs 3

PGJR West 12:00 5 vs 2

LEAGUE RULES

High School rules apply.

Check w/ each City for specific time clock rules 

Games will be two 20 minute halves. The clock will stop the last 2 minutes of each half.

If there is a lead of 15 or more in the 2nd half the clock will not stop except for timeouts.  

Teams should not full court press with a lead of 15 points or more as a sign of good sportsmanship.

Each team is allotted 2 one minute timeouts per half. These will not carry over.

Overtime will last 3 minutes with the clock stopping the last minute. One timeout per overtime.

Technical Fouls: 1st offense: sit out 20 minutes; 2nd: sit out remainder of game plus additional game; 

3rd: removed from league

All participants must wear uniform jersey provided by rec department, and may not use duplicate #s

2 points will be added to opposite team score for each individual jersey violation

Sportsmanship is required & emphasized for all players, coaches and fans.

Saturday, January 21, 2012

Saturday, February 11, 2012

Any questions please contact the following Recreation Departments:

American Fork (763-3080); Lehi (768-7124); Pleasant Grove (785-6172)

THANK YOU FOR PLAYING AND REMEMBER TO FOCUS ON FUN!!

http://www.afcity.com > Recreation Department > 3-12 Grade Basketball 

Tournament will begin the week of February 12th


